Place First Name

1 Christopher

2 Ann

3 Sheryl

4 Geb

5 Philip

6 D.L.

7 Laryn

8 Michael

9 David
10 Erik
11 Cory
12 Tim
13 Daniel
14 Erika
15 Camilo
16 Nick
17 Lilly
18 Joseph
19 Dan
20 Lance
21 Nazarae
22 Chris
23 Josh
24 Jonathan
25 Parker
26 Dan
27 Duane
28 Cammie
29 Paul
30 Angie
31 Joseph
32 Jacob
33 Jerry
34 Jim
35 Craig
36 Tristin
37 Ed
38 Emma
39 Chasen
40 Brooks
41 Andrew
42 Mark
43 Cruz
44 Patrick
45 Samuel
46 Dominique

Last Name
Haynes
Centner
Rosen
Kiros

Sura
McArthur
Flikkema
Sickler
Knauf
Andersen
Messerschmidt
Unger
Oldham
Hango
Ordonez
Murray
Unger
Knoll
Scott
Parker
Holcombe
Holt
Muse
Watt
Galloway
Faulkner
Joiner
Hungerford
Lipsey
Cipriani
Pezent
Krell
Searcy
Garland
Bruner
Scudder
Dekloet
Szwarc
Clark
Woodward
Bower
Hope
Pozo

Bius
Johnson
Messerschmidt

TimelO0K
31:43:00
38:27:00
38:36:00
39:20:00
41:17:00
42:08:00
42:20:00
42:48:00
42:51:00
42:54:00
43:07:00
43:11:00
43:25:00
43:46:00
43:55:00
44:12:00
44:34:00
44:44:00
44:56:00
44:56:00
45:02:00
45:04:00
45:48:00
45:52:00
46:00:00
46:22:00
46:40:00
46:42:00
46:50:00
46:58:00
47:21:00
47:51:00
47:58:00
48:07:00
48:12:00
48:14:00
48:15:00
48:17:00
48:19:00
48:21:00
48:30:00
48:33:00
48:48:00
48:50:00
49:03:00
49:06:00

Pace City

5:07 Tallahassee
6:12 Blakely
6:13 Tallahassee
6:20 Tallahassee
6:39 Tallahassee
6:47 Valdosta
6:49 Tallahassee
6:54 Tallahassee
6:54 Tallahassee
6:55 Tallahassee
6:57 Thomasville
6:57 Tallahassee
7:00 Thomasville
7:03 Tallahassee
7:05 Tallahassee
7:07 Thomasville
7:11 Tallahassee
7:12 Tifton

7:14 Kennett Square

7:14

7:15 Tallahassee
7:16 Thomasville
7:23 Thomasville
7:23 Thomasville
7:25 Tallahassee
7:28 Tallahassee
7:31 Ochlocknee
7:31

7:33 Sharpsburg
7:34 Thomasville
7:38 Adel

7:42 Tallahassee
7:44 Pavo

7:45 Thomasville
7:46 Tallahassee
7:46 Thomasville
7:46 Tallahassee
7:47 Thomasville
7:47 Thomasville
7:47 Thomasville
7:49 Thomasville
7:49 Camilla
7:52

7:52 Moultrie
7:54 Thomasville
7:55 Thomasville

State
FL
GA
FL
FL
FL
GA
FL
FL
FL
FL
GA
FL

FL
FL
GA
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
GA
GA
FL
FL
GA
FL
GA
GA
GA
FL
FL
GA
FL
GA
FL
GA
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
GA
GA
GA



47 Chris
48 Jay

49 Gareth
50 Matt
51 Mark
52 Jesse
53 Kyle

54 Shelby
55 Megan
56 Brian
57 Margarero
58 Chris
59 Zachary
60 Victoria
61 Marty
62 Lori

63 Tony
64 Julian
65 Justin
66 Wendy
67 Matthew
68 Kelly
69 Kensey
70 Charles
71 Jacob
72 Laura
73 Melanie
74 Rosalie
75 Gabriel
76 Taylor
77 Jim

78 Craig
79 Jill

80 Brooke
81 Lori

82 Toby
83 Megan
84 William
85 Kelly
86 Thomas
87 Chris
88 Brogan
89 John
90 Harold
91 John

92 Seth

93 Richie

Bracken
Dubose
Pyle

Hall

Jeter
Mayfield
June
Augustyniak
Young
Szwarc
Moctesuma
Wynne
Lauderdale
Feyedelem
Myers
Richardson
Troiano
Strickland
Unger
Rude
Lauderdale
Ledger
Edgar
Speight
Smith
Wynne
Hall

White
Lewis
Devane
Tully
Coppedge
Hope
Sillivant
Rawlings
Knifer
Pickett
Hooks
Garland
Krick
White
Sheedy
Wheeler
Benton

De Grummond
Stanaland
Pergolizzi

49:11:00
49:26:00
49:37:00
49:40:00
49:51:00
49:56:00
49:58:00
49:58:00
50:14:00
50:26:00
50:27:00
50:33:00
50:38:00
50:39:00
50:45:00
50:51:00
50:53:00
50:55:00
50:56:00
50:59:00
51:13:00
51:19:00
51:22:00
51:23:00
51:32:00
51:35:00
51:38:00
51:41:00
51:42:00
51:49:00
51:50:00
51:53:00
52:04:00
52:13:00
52:15:00
52:20:00
52:26:00
52:29:00
52:36:00
52:43:00
52:45:00
53:19:00
53:29:00
53:32:00
53:52:00
53:53:00
53:53:00

7:55 Thomasville
7:58 Thomasville
7:59 Thomasville
8:00 Tallahassee
8:02 Tallahassee
8:03 Thomasville
8:03 Thomasville
8:03 Tallahassee
8:05 Thomasville
8:07 Thomasville
8:08 Moultrie
8:09 Thomasville
8:09 Thomasville
8:09 Albany
8:11 Dallas

8:11 Thomasville
8:12 Thomasville
8:12 Leesburg
8:12 Tallahassee
8:13 Tallahassee
8:15 Thomasville
8:16 Thomasville
8:16 Tallahassee
8:17 Atlanta
8:18 Coolidge
8:19 Thomasville
8:19 Tifton

8:20 Thomasville
8:20 Thomasville
8:21 Thomasville
8:21 Lamont
8:21 Thomasville
8:23 Camilla
8:25 Huntsville
8:25

8:26 Thomasville
8:27 Thomasville
8:27 Cairo

8:28 Tallahassee
8:30 Tallahassee
8:30 Thomasville
8:35 Indianapolis
8:37 Boston
8:37 Leesburg
8:41 Tallahassee
8:41 Cairo

8:41 Tallahassee

FL
GA
GA
FL
FL
FL
GA
FL
GA
GA
FL
GA
GA
GA
GA
FL
GA
FL
FL
FL
GA
GA
FL
GA
GA
GA
FL
FL
GA
FL
FL
GA
FL
AL
FL
GA
GA
FL
FL
FL
GA

GA
GA
FL
FL
FL



94 Debbie

95 Stacy

96 Emily

97 Paul

98 Jonathan

99 Cole
100 Bryant
101 Jereme
102 Larry
103 Julia
104 Henry
105 Donald
106 Luke
107 Brent
108 Lauren
109 Alexis
110 Tony
111 Warren
112 Gingy
113 Lafe
114 Angela
115 Larry
116 Catherine
117 Edna
118 Dan
119 Josh
120 Chris
121 Brad
122 Juli
123 Katina
124 Walter
125 Jim
126 Steven
127 Stephanie
128 Keri
129 Jeff
130 Celeste
131 John Adam
132 Bret
133 Taylor
134 Allison
135 Tony
136 Dax
137 Dawn Marie
138 Jesse
139 Dara
140 Kasey

Peters
Harrell
Eckels
Pickles
McDaniel
Frick
Bower
Hausmann
Kuglar
Sura
Roberts
McArthur
Closson
Bradshaw
Davis
Sowell
Reed
Wheeler
Sampson
Perkins
Pezent
Harris
Jones
Reed
Stewart
Dorn
Hooper
Ramsey
Degrummond
Stewart
Godwin
Hall
Stolting
White
Johnson
Watson
Owens
Wise
Owens
Murray
Gordon
Kronenburg
Maisto
Klug
Wittman
Creech
Gordon

53:58:00
54:07:00
54:15:00
54:17:00
54:18:00
54:18:00
54:19:00
54:24:00
54:27:00
54:28:00
54:37:00
54:44.00
54:54:00
54:58:00
54:58:00
54:59:00
55:01:00
55:03:00
55:08:00
55:13:00
55:14:00
55:17:00
55:29:00
55:48:00
55:50:00
55:58:00
56:19:00
56:27:00
56:27:00
56:28:00
56:30:00
56:39:00
56:41:00
56:43:00
56:44:00
56:46:00
56:47:00
56:49:00
56:49:00
56:50:00
56:53:00
56:59:00
57:08:00
57:19:00
57:25:00
57:28:00
57:41:00

8:42 Tallahassee
8:43 Cairo

8:44 Thomasville
8:45 Thomasville
8:45 Adel

8:45 Thomasville
8:45 Waycross
8:46 Thomasville
8:46 Cedartown
8:48 Thomasville
8:49 Valdosta
8:51 Hahira
8:51 Thomasville
8:51 Thomasville
8:51 Madison

8:52 Chattahoochee
8:52 Saint Petersburg

8:53 Tallahassee
8:54 Whigham
8:54 Adel

8:54 Tallahassee
8:56 Thomasville

8:59 Chattahoochee

9:00 Ochlocknee
9:01 Thomasville
9:04 Tallahassee
9:05 Thomasville
9:06 Tallahassee
9:06 Whigham
9:06 Pelham
9:07 Valdosta
9:08 Tallahassee
9:08 Thomasville
9:08 Coolidge
9:09 Thomasville
9:09 Boston
9:09 Thomasville
9:09 Boston
9:09 Thomasville
9:10 Tallahassee

9:11 Valdosta Lounds

9:12 Thomasville
9:14 Asheville

9:15 Thomasville
9:15 Thomasville
9:17 Tallahassee
9:18 Thomasville

GA

FL



141 Adrianna
142 Anna
143 Gabriel
144 Patrick
145 Bill

146 Kristina
147 Carrie
148 Christopher
149 Daniel
150 Gary
151 Jessie
152 April
153 Meagan
154 Nolan
155 Sean
156 Charles
157 Jonathan
158 Keara
159 Misty
160 Donna
161 Jim

162 Tammy
163 Emily
164 Jami
165 Scott
166 Hillary
167 Gordon
168 Staey
169 Shannon
170 Chris
171 Nathan
172 Addison
173 Lawton
174 Lacie
175 Paul
176 Daniel
177 Richard
178 Joey
179 Amy
180 Benjamin
181 Erin

182 Deborah
183 Beverly
184 Andrea
185 Angie
186 Jimmy
187 Cliff

Johnson
McKenzie
Zandonade
Chisholm
Kimmons
Hurst
Lasseter
Feyedelem
Cook
Wood
Myers
Wood
Chisholm
King
Landeta
Edwards
Nwiloh
Conrad
Cox
Chastain
Durwin
Poucher
Sikes
Jones
Routsong
Freesmeier
Pyle
Crump
Angle
Schremser
Gamble
Gamble
Heard
Heard
Brown
Oakes
Lewis
D'Souza
O'Kelley
Brooks
Crowder
Eppinger
Johnson
Cromartie
Totonchian
Stephens
Waldrep

57:46:00
57:51:00
57:54:00
57:59:00
58:08:00
58:11:00
58:13:00
58:17:00
58:29:00
58:33:00
58:35:00
58:37:00
58:39:00
58:39:00
58:41:00
58:55:00
58:58:00
59:01:00
59:04:00
59:06:00
59:08:00
59:10:00
59:12:00
59:16:00
59:17:00
59:22:00
59:50:00
1:00:04
1:00:05
1:00:06
1:00:14
1:00:15
1:00:16
1:00:18
1:00:19
1:00:20
1:00:22
1:00:38
1:00:39
1:00:47
1:00:50
1:00:52
1:00:53
1:00:58
1:01:07
1:.01:14
1:01:28

9:19 Coolidge
9:20 Valdosta
9:20 Thomasville
9:22 Tallahassee
9:22 Thomasville
9:23 Moultrie
9:23 Albany
9:25 Thomasville
9:26 Valdosta
9:26 Dallas

9:26 Thomasville
9:27 Thomasville
9:27 Thomasville
9:27 Thomasville
9:29 Tallahassee
9:30 Atlanta
9:30

9:31 Whigham
9:31 Thomasville
9:31 Thomasville
9:32 Tallahassee
9:32 Tallahassee
9:33 Thomasville
9:33 Valdosta
9:34 Leesburg
9:38 Thomasville
9:40 Tallahassee
9:41 Climax
9:41 Tallahassee
9:42 Thomasville
9:42 Thomasville
9:42

9:43 Camilla
9:43 Valdosta
9:43 Thomasville
9:43 Thomasville
9:46 Tallahassee
9:46 Tallahassee
9:47 Camilla
9:48 Albany
9:48 Tallahassee
9:48 Thomasville
9:49 Tallahassee
9:51 Cairo

9:52 Tallahassee
9:54 Thomasville
9:54 Thomasville

FL
GA
FL
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
FL
FL
FL
GA
GA
GA
FL
FL
GA
GA
GA
FL
FL
FL
FL
GA
GA
FL
FL
GA
GA
GA
FL
FL
GA
GA
FL
GA
FL
FL
FL
GA
GA



188 Debbie
189 Maggie
190 Tabitha
191 Rebecca
192 Reginaldo
193 Richard
194 Michael
195 Taylor
196 Cheryl
197 Tiffany
198 Cindy
199 Mary Ann
200 Tammy
201 Ken
202 Taylor
203 Elizabeth
204 Melinda
205 Jo Ann
206 Katie
207 Erin
208 Amanda
209 Holly
210 Emily
211 Greg
212 Augusta
213 Sherrie
214 Brittany
215 Elving
216 Jennie
217 Peggy
218 Lois
219 Colin
220 Tricia

221 Christopher

222 George
223 Michele
224 Christine
225 Adriana
226 Alan
227 lill

228 Franklin
229 Robin
230 Michael
231 Macie
232 Estelle
233 Faye
234 Linda

Waldrep
May
Smith
Vendryes
Zandonade
Vaupel
Watts
Hanah
Pfeil
Nunnally
Carpenter
Hickman
Curran
Peacock
Shiver
Vickers
Thompson
Moore
Carson
Folsom
May
Hooper
Hall
Parrish
Bostick
Jones
Moore
Colon
Lewis
Willis
Mason
Szwarc
Szwarc
Shiver
Lilly

Warr
Sanders
Zandonade
Matthews
Dennis
Scudder
Bennett
Crowley
Wheeler
Rault
Smith
Wood

1:01:28
1:01:34
1:01:38
1:01:46
1:.01:51
1:01:58
1:02:02
1:02:03
1:02:06
1:02:06
1:02:06
1:02:26
1:02:28
1:02:37
1:02:40
1:02:44
1:02:46
1:02:56
1:02:56
1:03:18
1:03:24
1:03:26
1:03:34
1:03:38
1:03:55
1:04:03
1:04:04
1:04:10
1:04:30
1:04:30
1:04:35
1:04:38
1:04:38
1:04:44
1:04:54
1:05:05
1:05:09
1:05:16
1:05:30
1:05:39
1:05:42
1:05:52
1:05:57
1:06:03
1:.06:12
1:07:02
1:.07:33

9:55 Thomasville

9:56 Alma

9:57 Atlanta

9:58 Valdosta

9:59 Thomasville

9:59 Thomasville
10:00 Thomasville
10:00 Tallahassee
10:00 Thomasville
10:00 Thomasville

GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
FL

GA
GA

10:03 Fernandina Beact FL

10:04 Tifton
10:05 Tallahassee
10:05 Thomasville
10:06 Valdosta
10:07 Boston
10:08 Bainbridge
10:08 Tallahassee
10:12 Thomasville
10:13 Thomasville
10:13 Tallahassee
10:14 Tallahassee
10:15 Albany
10:18 Havana
10:19 Whigham
10:19 Thomasville
10:20 Thomasville
10:23 Thomasville
10:23 Thomasville
10:24 Missoula
10:24 Thomasville
10:25 Thomasville
10:25 Thomasville
10:27 Thomasville
10:29 Ochlocknee
10:30 Thomasville
10:31 Valdosta
10:33 Thomasville
10:34 Thomasville
10:35 Thomasville
10:36 Tallahassee
10:37 Thomasville
10:38 Boston
10:40 Thomasville
10:48 Thomasville
10:53 Valdosta
10:55 Tallahassee

FL
FL
GA
FL
GA
FL
FL
GA
GA
FL
FL
FL
FL
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
FL
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
FL
GA
GA
FL
GA
GA
FL



235 Rachel
236 Thomas
237 Chris
238 Randy
239 Frances
240 Samantha
241 Kimberly
242 Joy

243 Courtney
244 Teri

245 Nadia
246 Anna
247 Sarah
248 Rachel
249 Danny
250 Mosisah
251 Sara
252 Charlie
253 Carter
254 Fred
255 Nick
256 Diana
257 Haley
258 Nancy
259 Casey
260 Karen
261 Rebecca
262 Joedi
263 Eric

264 Jana
265 Cody
266 Ann

267 Laura Lynn
268 Christian
269 Carol
270 Marc
271 Tom
272 Stacey
273 Brian
274 Louise
275 Marie
276 Todd
277 Steven
278 Summer
279 Jodie
280 Ray

281 Ronda

Neims
Zuehlke
Quick
Watts
Parrish
Green
Cooper
Knop
Orr
Murphy
Watts
Buntyn
Johnson
Lilly

Lilly
Mavity
Young
Mizell
Vann
Bates
Nichols
Taylor
Ramhofer
Pickett
Warnock
Jones
Ramsey
Barnes
McCoy
Mohr
Mohr
Morton
Bryant
Gibson
Griffin
Rodriguez
Crine
Morgan
Morgan
Bradshaw
McLendon
Creech
Newell
Hitt
Wheeler
Joiner
Joiner

1:07:50
1.07:51
1:08:12
1.08:15
1:08:39
1:08:52
1:08:52
1:08:52
1:09:12
1:09:13
1:09:32
1:09:34
1:09:48
1:09:58
1:09:58
1:10:02
1:10:16
1:10:21
1:10:24
1:10:26
1:10:30
1:10:52
1:11:07
1:11:20
1:11:26
1:11:28
1:11:33
1:11:36
1:11:46
1:11:52
1:11:52
1:12:13
1:12:37
1:13:39
1:14:33
1:14:38
1:14:53
1:15:11
1:15:11
1:15:32
1:15:44
1:15:58
1:16:28
1:16:36
1:17:15
1:19:13
1:19:13

10:56 Tallahassee
10:59 Thomasville
11:00 Thomasville
11:03 Albany
11:05 Thomasville
11:05 Whigham
11:05 Calvary
11:09 Valdosta
11:09 Thomasville
11:12 Thomasville
11:12 Tallahassee
11:14 Pavo

11:16 Crawfordville
11:16 Crawfordville
11:17 Thomasville
11:19 Tallahassee
11:20 Pearson
11:20 Thomasville
11:21 Tallahassee
11:21 Tallahassee
11:25 Thomasville
11:27 Thomasville
11:29 Thomasville
11:30 Thomasville
11:30 Pavo

11:31 Thomasville
11:32 Thomasville
11:33 McDonough
11:34 Thomasville
11:34 Thomasville
11:38 Tallahassee
11:42 Whigham
11:52 Thomasville
12:00 Thomasville
12:01 Tallahassee
12:03 Sharpsburg
12:06

12:06

12:10 Havana
12:12 Thomasville
12:14 Thomasville
12:19

12:20 Thomasville
12:26 Boston
12:45 Cairo

12:45 Cairo

12:46 Tallahassee

FL
FL
FL
FL
GA
GA
FL
GA
GA
FL
FL
GA
FL

GA
FL
FL
FL
FL
FL
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
GA
FL

FL
FL
FL
GA
GA
GA
FL
GA
FL
FL
FL
GA
GA
FL
GA
GA
FL
FL
FL



282 Claire
283 Janice
284 Mike
285 Laura
286 Drew
287 Catherine
288 Teri

289 Annette
290 Wylie
291 Jennifer
292 Tara

293 Todd
294 Elisabeth
295 Susan
296 Debbie
297 Trudy
298 Ashley
299 Kelly
300 Russell
301 Jim

302 Rosie
303 Kathy
304 Joyce
305 Bonnie
306 Angela
307 Bill

308 Jacqueline
309 Susan
310 Julia

311 Leann

Duchemin
Hochstein
Hochstein
Register
Richards
Bowers
Lewis
Sowell
Estes
Willis

Reed
Hauscom
Hanscom
Maxwell
Carraway
Cole
Faircloth
Newell
Green
Craig
Harchess
Culbertson
Hodges-Hite
Warren
Murphy
Degrummond
Niks
Gertel
Wester
Gates

1:19:17
1:19:42
1:19:44
1:19:54
1:20:11
1:20:50
1:20:55
1:20:57
1:21:08
1:21:12
1:21:24
1:21:34
1:21:34
1:22:17
1:22:17
1:22:18
1:22:43
1:22:50
1:23:11
1:23:44
1:25:21
1:28:39
1:29:59
1:31:35
1:34:35
1:34:54
1:35:17
1:35:17
1:43:13
1:55:41

12:50 Tallahassee
12:50 Tallahassee
12:52 Cairo

12:55 Thomasville
13:01 Valdosta
13:02 Thomasville
13:02 Madison
13:04 Valdosta
13:04 Bainbridge
13:06 Leary
13:08 Thomasville
13:08 Thomasville
13:15 Whigham
13:15 Cairo

13:15 Barwick
13:19 Whigham
13:20

13:24 Thomasville
13:29 Monticello
13:45 Tallahassee
14:16 Crawfordville
14:29 Millen
14:45 Bainbridge
15:14 Thomasville
15:17 Tallahassee
15:21 Thomasville
15:21 Orlando
16:37 Tallahassee
18:37 Havana

FL
FL
GA
FL
FL
GA
FL
GA
GA
FL
FL
FL
GA
GA
GA
GA
FL
GA
FL
FL
FL
GA
GA
FL
FL

FL
FL
FL
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